

		Tata ClassEdge (A Div. of Tata Industries Ltd) Donear House, Plot No 49/50, 5th Floor, Marol Industrial Area, Road No 1, MIDC, Andheri East, Mumbai 400093 CIN U44003MH1945PLC004403					PO NO	
							1000000208	
							PO DATE	
							07-JUN-18	
Attn:		Connectivity It solutions Pvt Ltd				BILLING ADDRESS: Tata ClassEdge Mumbai Donear House, Plot No 49/50, 5th Floor, Marol Industrial Area 400093 Mumbai GSTIN: 27AAACT4058L1Z2 State Code: 27		
Vendor								
		Unit no 1, Eco House , Mumbai MAHARASHTRA, 40063 GSTIN: State Code: 27						
SR.NO.	DESCRIPTION	HSN	UNITS	QTY.	UNIT Price	Total		
1	Cisco Catalyst 2960-X 48 GIGE, 4x1G SFP	8517	each	1.000	105,280.00	105,280.00		
2	CON-SNt-WSC2969N	9987	each	1.000	16,800.00	16,800.00		
3	One Time Installation	9987	each	1.000	7,500.00	7,500.00		
PO Terms & Conditions					Sub Total	129,580.00		
(1) Payment		Currency INR			CGST	11,662.20		
(2) Delivery Other Terms and Conditions		INR ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FOUR POINT FORTY			SGST	11,662.20		
Amount in words:								
					Net Total	152,904.40		
Ship To:								
TCE representative		Albert Lewis			For Tata ClassEdge			
Vendor Phone -		022 -29272083			(A Div. of Tata Industries Ltd)			
Vendor Fax -					 Atul Sharma Chief Financial officer			
Vendor ref -								
Vendor ref date -								
Vendor Contact Name-								
Terms and Conditions : 1. Tata ClassEdge along with GSTN numbers should be mentioned on the invoice as per Purchase Order. 2. Purchase Order No. and date should be mentioned on the invoice. 3. Vendor complete address and compliance details .i.e., PAN No. and details required under GST should be mentioned on the invoice. 4. Lorry Receipt, Deliver Challan, Proof of Delivery, Work Completion Certification, Installation report, Service report should be attached along with the invoice as applicable. 5. Payment shall be processed only upon receipt of a correct invoice with all the supporting documents as prescribed. 6. To ensure compliance under Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017, in case of any non-compliance on your part impacting any financial loss to TATA ClassEdge (A division of Tata Industries Ltd), we shall take such necessary actions to recover the losses, if any, as we deem fit. 7. This order is Buyer offer to Seller for the materials specified or the work to be performed as specified above. This offer shall become a valid Purchase Order on the terms and conditions stated herein when it is accepted by Seller either by acknowledgement or performance. Non receipt of acknowledgement within 3 days of receipt of this Purchase Order by the seller would be considered as complete acceptance of all terms and conditions specified herewith the Purchase Order by seller. 8. In the event of any conflict between the terms and conditions of the Agreement between the parties and the terms and conditions of this Purchase Order, the terms and conditions of the Agreement will apply unless the conflicting provision in the Purchase Order expressly states that it is supersede the conflicting provision in the Agreement. 9. Code of Ethics: In our dealings, we are self-regulated by a Code of Conduct as enshrined in the "Tata Code of Conduct". We request your								

	Tata ClassEdge (A Div. of Tata Industries Ltd) Donear House, Plot No 49/50, 5th Floor, Marol Industrial Area, Road No 1, MIDC, Andheri East, Mumbai 400093 CIN U44003MH1945PLC004403		PO NO
			1000000208
			PO DATE
			07-JUN-18
Attn:	Connectivity It solutions Pvt Ltd	BILLING ADDRESS: Tata ClassEdge Mumbai Donear House, Plot No 49/50, 5th Floor, Marol Industrial Area 400093 Mumbai GSTIN: 27AAACT4058L1Z2 State Code: 27	
Vendor			
	Unit no 1, Eco House , Mumbai MAHARASHTRA, 40063 GSTIN: State Code: 27		
support in helping us adhere to the code in letter and spirit. We request that any violation or potential violation of the Code to be brought to the Ethics Counselor of TCE (ethics@tataclassedge.com).			

Tax Details

PO No: 1000000208

Sr No	Description	Unit Price	Qty	Net Value	IGST(%)	IGST Value	CGST(%)	CGST Value	SGST(%)	SGST Value	UTGST(%)	UTGST Value	Total
1	Cisco Catalyst 2960-X 48 GIGE, 4x1G SFP	105280.00	1.000	105280			9	9475.20	9	9475.20			124230.40
2	CON-SNt-WSC2969N	16800.00	1.000	16800			9	1512.00	9	1512.00			19824.00
3	One Time Installation	7500.00	1.000	7500			9	675.00	9	675.00			8850.00
	Sub Total					0.00		11662.20		11662.20		0.00	152904.40